IMPORTANT FEATURES
BANKSLIJPMOLEN
TOURET
TISCHSCHLEIFMASCHINE
ESMERILADORA DE BANCO
BENCH GRINDER
350W
Ø150mm
POWX1230
3
YEAR
WARRANTY
350
WATT
Ø150
mm
2950
min-1
1. TOOL TRAY
GEREEDSCHAPSSCHUIFJE
 COMPARTIMENT À OUTILS
 WERKZUIGABLAGE
 BANDEJA PARA HERRAMIENTA
2. WORKPIECE SUPPORT FIXING KNOB
BLOKKEERKNOP VAN DE WERKSTUKSTEUN
 BOUTON DE FIXATION DU GALET DE SUPPORT
 ARBEITSAUFLAGEN-FIXIERKNOPF
 BOTÓN DE FIJACIÓN DE LA REGLETA PORTAPIEZA
3. SPARK SHIELD
VONKENSCHERM
 PARE-ÉTINCELLES
 FUNKENSCHUTZ
 PROTECCIÓN CONTRA LAS CHISPAS
4. WHEEL GUARD FIXING SCREW
MONTAGESCHROEVEN VAN DE WIELBESCHERMKAP
 VIS DE FIXATION DU CARTER DE MEULE
 BEFESTIGUNGSSCHRAUBE FÜR SCHEIBENABDECKUNG
 TORNILLOS DE FIJACIÓN DE LA PROTECCIÓN DEL DISCO
5. MOUNTING HOLES
 MONTAGEGATEN
 ORIFICES DE MONTAGE
 EINBAULÖCHER
 AGUJEROS DE MONTAJE
LED WORKLIGHT
SPARK SHIELDS
INDUCTION MOTOR
TOOL TRAY
ADJ. WORKPIECE SUPPORT
2x GRINDING STONE
5
1
2
3
4
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS POWX1230 Features Box content Symbols
Voltage 230V~ 50Hz
• Induction motor
• LED work light
• Spark shields
• Tool tray
• Adjustable workpiece support
1x bench grinder
Rated power 350W 2x workpiece support
Rotation speed 2950min-1 1x screw
Grinding stone diameter 150mm 2x grinding disc Ø150mm
Work light 3V - 3w 2x spark shield
1x manual
VARO - VIC.VAN ROMPUY nv - DIY & GARDEN TOOLS
JOSEPH VAN INSTRAAT 9 - 2500 LIER - BELGIUM
TEL +32 (0)3 292.92.92 | FAX +32 (0)3 292.92.72
INFO@VARO.COM | WWW.VARO.COM
Box (piece)
Our +50 years of experience guarantee a professional and high quality service.
You can use this Powerplus bench grinder for grinding,
sharpening, deburring and removing rust of steel and metals,
garden, kitchen and hand tools.
This device comes with two different fast running dry grinding
wheels (grain 36 and 60), a low-noise and maintenance-free
induction engine, a ball bearing shaft for a long service life
of the machine, a large eye shield which provides an optimal
eye protection, an adjustable LED work light and a work rest
for extra stability when working.
BENCH GRINDER
350W | Ø150mm
POWX1230